Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
This fully weatherproof T5 or T8 unit is designed for use in
areas of wet location. Designed to withstand direct contact
with rain this unit is corrosion resistant and waterproof. This

and sealed for each surface mounting or chain hanging
application.
Ordering Guide
Series Options
EMB= emergency ballast
REFS = Silver Reflector
OCC-E = External Occupancy
Sensor OCC-I = Internal Occupancy
Sensor BILEVEL= Bi-level system
SS= Stainless Steel Latch
POLY= Polycarb lens
FR = Frosted lens over LED boards
Max weight = 15lbs / 48"   32lbs / 96"
Vaportite Unit
ELECTRICAL

WET
Mounting Brackets Included
4.25”
4.25”  6.77”
 T8      T5      T5HO      Length
F17T8 F14T5 F24T5 28”
F32T8 F28T5 F54T5HO 52”
 Tandem 4’ Tubes  Length
FF32T8 F28T5 F54T5HO 100”
8 ft Tubes
 T8    T8HO    Length
F96T8 F96T8HO 100”
RF 20
RC 80% 70% 50%
RW 70 50
 30 10 70 50 30 10 50 30
  0
1